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2023016401899635
DONGRE PARTH

AMRUT BHAVANA

Result

Total

700
Total

40/100
Total

Maths & Stats-I

40/100
Sem.End.

0/0
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

F.C. I

30/75
Sem.End.

10/25
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

E.V.S.-I

40/100
Sem.End.

0/0
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

B. C.- I

40/100
Sem.End.

0/0
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

B. Eco.-I

40/100
Sem.End.

0/0
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

Comm.-I

40/100
Sem.End.

0/0
Int.Ass.

40/100
Total

A/c & F. Mgt-I

40/100
Sem.End.

0/0
Int.Ass.

NA P44 P44

4.00

NA P46 P46

5.00

NA 41
-------

41

4.00

NA P42 P42

4.00

NA P40 P40

4.00

P14 P30 P44

4.00

NA P40 P40

4.00

297 PASS

4.15

Seat NO

FCEX-171

2023016401848733
INGLE ABHIJEET

ASHOK MAYA

Result

Total

700

Total

40/100

Total

Maths & Stats-I

40/100

Sem.End.

0/0

Int.Ass.

40/100

Total

F.C. I

30/75

Sem.End.

10/25

Int.Ass.

40/100

Total

E.V.S.-I

40/100

Sem.End.

0/0

Int.Ass.

40/100

Total

B. C.- I

40/100

Sem.End.

0/0

Int.Ass.

40/100

Total

B. Eco.-I

40/100

Sem.End.

0/0

Int.Ass.

40/100

Total

Comm.-I

40/100

Sem.End.

0/0

Int.Ass.

40/100

Total

A/c & F. Mgt-I

40/100

Sem.End.

0/0

Int.Ass.

NA P40 P40

4.00

NA AB
-------

00F NA P40 P40

4.00

NA P40 P40

4.00

NA P40 P40

4.00

P14 P30 P44

4.00

NA P54 P54

6.00

F/A

Seat NO

FCEX-172
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